Child Care Center

All Active CACFP Participants

Guardian Name

Parent/Guardian 1

Parent/Guardian 2

Parent/Guardian 3

Participant Name

Child 1
Child 2
Child 3
Child 4
Child 5
Child 6
Child 7
Child 8
Child 9
Child 10

Income
Status

C-Paid
C-Paid
A-Free
A-Free
A-Free
A-Free
B-Reduced
B-Reduced
B-Reduced
B-Reduced

Reason

Case number
Case number
Case number
Case number
Income
Income
Income

Income

Case
Number

123456
123456
123456
123456

Notes

Total Participants 10

# A-Free 4

# B-Reduced 4

#C-Paid 2

03/01/2020 - 03/31/2020

HIEF Start HIEF

Expire

01/01/2020 12/31/2020
01/01/2020 12/31/2020
01/01/2020 12/31/2020
01/01/2020 12/31/2020
10/01/2019 09/30/2020
10/01/2019 09/30/2020
10/01/2019 09/30/2020
10/01/2019 09/30/2020

Enroll
Start

01/01/2020
01/01/2020
01/01/2020
01/01/2020
10/01/2019
10/01/2019
10/01/2019
10/01/2019

Enroll
Expire

12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
12/31/2020
09/30/2020
09/30/2020
09/30/2020
09/30/2020




