Child Care Center

All Active CACFP Participants 03/01/2020 - 03/31/2020									
Guardian Name	Participant Name	Income Status	Reason	Case Number	Notes	HIEF Start	HIEF Expire	Enroll Start	Enroll Expire
Parent/Guardian 1	Child 1	C-Paid							
	Child 2	C-Paid							
Parent/Guardian 2	Child 3	A-Free	Case number	123456		01/01/2020	12/31/2020	01/01/2020	12/31/2020
	Child 4	A-Free	Case number	123456		01/01/2020	12/31/2020	01/01/2020	12/31/2020
	Child 5	A-Free	Case number	123456		01/01/2020	12/31/2020	01/01/2020	12/31/2020
	Child 6	A-Free	Case number	123456		01/01/2020	12/31/2020	01/01/2020	12/31/2020
Parent/Guardian 3	Child 7	B-Reduced	Income			10/01/2019	09/30/2020	10/01/2019	09/30/2020
	Child 8	B-Reduced	Income			10/01/2019	09/30/2020	10/01/2019	09/30/2020
	Child 9	B-Reduced	Income			10/01/2019	09/30/2020	10/01/2019	09/30/2020
	Child 10	B-Reduced	Income			10/01/2019	09/30/2020	10/01/2019	09/30/2020
	T	1 Participants 10	# A Fron 1	# P Podygod 4	# C Poid 2				